

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP.NO.1550 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2025	<u>PK,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Post on 13.08.2025 . Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. P.Satish Kumar, learned counsel for the respondents. da	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.